
 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 SCHOOL MEALS @ £2.30 

 

1st HALF TERM £73.60     (32 DAYS) 

 

Thursday 2nd September – Friday 3rd September  £4.60 

 

Monday 6th September – Friday 10th September  £11.50 

 

Monday 13th September – Friday 17th September  £11.50 

 

Monday 20th September – Friday 24th September  £11.50 

 

Monday 27th September – Friday 1st October   £11.50 

 

Monday 4th October – Friday 8th October   £11.50 

 

Monday 11th October – Friday 15th October   £11.50 

 

 

2ND HALF TERM £85.10     (37 DAYS) 

 

Tuesday 2nd November – Friday 5th November  £9.20 

 

Monday 8th November – Friday 12th November  £11.50 

 

Monday 15th November – Friday 19th November  £11.50 

 

Monday 22nd November – Friday 26th November  £11.50 

 

Monday 29th November – Friday 3rd December  £11.50 

 

Monday 6th December – Friday 10th December  £11.50 

 

Monday 13th December – Tuesday 17th December  £11.50 

 

Monday 20th December—Wednesday 22nd December £6.90 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL FULL TERM £158.70     (69 DAYS) 


